7:30-7:35

7:35-7:40

7:40 - 8:35

8:35-9:05

9:05-9:15

9:15-9:30

9:30

NOTICE AND AGENDA
FOR MEETING
OF THE

KALAMAZOO COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

Legislative Meeting

Friday, May 19, 2017
7:30 a.m.

Welcome and Call to Order

Introduction of County Administrator Tracie Moored

Commissioner Requested Updates

*

*
*
*

Infrastructure Opportunities — Chair Shugars

Federal requirements — Social Security #'s — Commissioner Seals
Veterans Affairs — Statue — Attorney General Opinion - Veterans
Task Force

Prisoner Data — Commissioner Rogers

Additional Updates from Legislators

Citizens’ Time

Any other items

Adjournment



